
VK Lang
Ravels Noord 22.9.2024

TROL

Herman JANSSEN
TROL
Omloop : H65
Afstand : 4350m
Tijd : 1:07:39 (15'33"/km)

7/11 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Adrie VAN OPSTAL 0:44:38
2. Roger BOCKX 0:51:29
3. Leo BAEYENS 0:53:38

1. 115 00:07:43 182m 42'24"/km
2. 116 00:04:56 00:12:39 236m 20'54"/km
3. 108 00:07:01 00:19:40 366m 19'10"/km
4. 112 00:05:30 00:25:10 385m 14'17"/km
5. 71 00:03:56 00:29:06 236m 16'40"/km
6. 109 00:07:56 00:37:02 520m 15'15"/km
7. 86 00:03:13 00:40:15 290m 11'06"/km
8. 72 00:04:17 00:44:32 267m 16'03"/km
9. 88 00:05:09 00:49:41 355m 14'30"/km

10. 126 00:08:59 00:58:40 563m 15'57"/km
11. 92 00:03:07 01:01:47 235m 13'16"/km
12. 90 00:02:46 01:04:33 170m 16'16"/km
13. 94 00:02:41 01:07:14 234m 11'28"/km
14. 999 00:00:25 01:07:39 73m 5'42"/km
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